Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin
DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-16G)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM

KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

9,26

13,42

13,42

16,64

26,94

27,04

37,34

56,16

56,16

68,64

70,20

78,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G

HI-LEVEL

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz
SODIMM

DDR4 3200MHZ

DDR3 1600Mhz

KINGSTON

DDR5 4800Mhz

DDR4 3600Mhz

DDR4 3200Mhz

CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR3252258/8 KINGSTON

1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SOPC28800D4/8G

SODIMM KVR3252258/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16

KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G

HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

Hilevel

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

5+ 128,96
10+ 133,12
5+ 161,20
0 18,20
0 18,72
0 19,76
0 21,32
0 24,96
0 26,00
0 28,08
0 31,20
0 33,28
0 38,22
0 53,04

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

61,36 USD

67,60 USD

72,70 USD

126,88 USD

176,80 USD



